Twin City Cross Country Championships 3-4 boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name

1 A.E. Phillips
2 Northeast Louisiana Home School
3 Summerfield

McDuffie Timing

Average Time Score

00:06:57.43 19
00:07:49.31 51
00:08:51.92 65
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non-Scoring Teams

Name

Weston High School

Jesus the Good Shepard ES
Winnfield

Crawford Elementary

Average Time Finishers
00:09:15.70 4
00:09:13.32 2
00:09:04.66 1
00:11:01.70 1
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Twin City Cross Country Championships 3-4 boys

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 A.E. Phillips 00:06:57.43 23 19
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 1075 Jack Ketchum 00:06:39.02 1
2 2 1067 Doc Conroy 00:06:47.85 2
3 3 1078 John Cole Parker 00:06:56.98 3
4 7 1088 Joshua Weiss 00:07:10.59 6
5 8 1064 Caver Alsup 00:07:12.69 7
6 9 1085 Jameson Sutton 00:07:15.56 8)
7 11 1082 Roe Smith 00:07:21.74 (10)
2 Northeast Louisiana Home School 00:07:49.31 5 51
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 1095 William Lashley 00:07:01.64
2 10 1097 Landon Pulium 00:07:18.45 9
3 16 1094 Troy Domino 00:07:43.79 11
4 18 1098 Oliver Ring 00:07:59.86 12
5 28 1096 Avery Pendelton 00:09:02.83 15
3  Summerfield 00:08:51.92 6 65
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 1103 Tyler Salmon 00:07:06.60 5
2 19 1099 D'Mari Bell 00:08:02.56 13
3 22 1100 Bryson Ford 00:08:16.97 14
4 34 1101 Brody Harrison 00:09:45.63 16
5 41 1102 Tripp Merritt 00:11:07.86 17
6 42 1104 Sawyer Urrey 00:11:13.52 (18)
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Twin City Cross Country Championships 3-4 boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1
2 2
3 3
4 0
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 ®)
10 9
11 (10)
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 11
17 0
18 12
19 13
20 0
21 0
22 14
23 0
24 0
25 0
26 0
27 0
28 15
29 0
30 0
31 0
32 0
33 0
34 16
35 0
36 0
37 0
38 0
39 0
40 0
41 17
42 (18)

McDuffie Timing

1075
1067
1078
1108
1095
1103
1088
1064
1085
1097
1082
1070
1068
1072
1076
1094
1084
1098
1099
1065
1092
1100
1107
1074
1080
1086
1077
1096
1110
1066
1087
1071
1073
1101
1083
1081
1091
1105
1109
1377
1102
1104

Jack Ketchum
Doc Conroy
John Cole Parker
Aiden Marsh
William Lashley
Tyler Salmon
Joshua Weiss
Caver Alsup
Jameson Sutton
Landon Pulium
Roe Smith
Joseph Davison
Thomas Costanza
Jude Falting
Rhodes Kilpatrick
Troy Domino
Cooper Stoehr
Oliver Ring
D'Mari Bell
Campbell Anderson
Luke Hammons
Bryson Ford

Eli Henderson
Gipson Goodwin
Joseph Rivera
Chase Vaszily
Mario Lewis
Avery Pendelton
Chase McManus
Knox Beck

Drew Wade

Eli Denton
Landry Gibbons
Brody Harrison
Andrew Stinson
William Sanders
Reese Gunter
Joseph Bryan
Noah Roberts
Kasen Adams
Tripp Merritt
Sawyer Urrey

Class Chip Time Team
3rd 00:06:39.02  A.E. Phillips
3rd 00:06:47.85  A.E. Phillips
4th 00:06:56.98  A.E. Phillips
4th 00:06:58.15 Weston High School
3rd 00:07:01.64 Northeast Louisiana Home School
4th 00:07:06.60 Summerfield
4th 00:07:10.59  A.E. Phillips
4th 00:07:12.69  A.E. Phillips
3rd 00:07:15.56 A.E. Phillips
6th 00:07:18.45 Northeast Louisiana Home School
3rd 00:07:21.74 A.E. Phillips
4th 00:07:30.40  A.E. Phillips
3rd 00:07:32.76 A.E. Phillips
4th 00:07:33.48  A.E. Phillips
4th 00:07:34.11 A.E. Phillips
3rd 00:07:43.79 Northeast Louisiana Home School
3rd 00:07:55.22  A.E. Phillips
3rd 00:07:59.86 Northeast Louisiana Home School
3rd 00:08:02.56 Summerfield
4th 00:08:03.78  A.E. Phillips
3rd 00:08:14.92 Jesus the Good Shepard ES
3rd 00:08:16.97 Summerfield
4th 00:08:22.77 Weston High School
3rd 00:08:23.16  A.E. Phillips
4th 00:08:31.49  A.E. Phillips
3rd 00:08:36.33  A.E. Phillips
3rd 00:08:56.84  A.E. Phillips
3rd 00:09:02.83 Northeast Louisiana Home School
SR 00:09:04.66  Winnfield
4th 00:09:17.77  A.E. Phillips
3rd 00:09:37.51 A.E. Phillips
4th 00:09:41.86  A.E. Phillips
3rd 00:09:43.95 A.E. Phillips
3rd 00:09:45.63 Summerfield
3rd 00:09:47.84 A.E. Phillips
4th 00:09:55.87  A.E. Phillips
3rd 00:10:11.71 Jesus the Good Shepard ES
4th 00:10:49.50 Weston High School
3rd 00:10:52.37 Weston High School
K 00:11:01.70 Crawford Elementary
3rd 00:11:07.86 Summerfield
3rd 00:11:13.52 Summerfield
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