Twin City Cross Country Championships 3-4 boys

Team Overall Results						
Place Name	Average Time Score	•				
1 A.E. Phillips	00:06:57.43 19					
2 Northeast Louisiana Home School	00:07:49.31 51					
3 Summerfield	00:08:51.92 65					

non-Scoring Teams							
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>					
Weston High School	00:09:15.70	4					
Jesus the Good Shepard ES	00:09:13.32	2					
Winnfield	00:09:04.66	1					
Crawford Elementary	00:11:01.70	1					

McDuffie Timing Printed: 10/7/2021 4:36:22 PM Page: 1 of 3

Twin City Cross Country Championships 3-4 boys

eam	Results						
Place	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	A.E. Phillips				00:06:57.43	23	19
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	1075	Jack Ketchum		00:06:39.02	1
	2	2	1067	Doc Conroy		00:06:47.85	2
	3	3	1078	John Cole Parker		00:06:56.98	3
	4	7	1088	Joshua Weiss		00:07:10.59	6
	5	8	1064	Caver Alsup		00:07:12.69	7
	6	9	1085	Jameson Sutton		00:07:15.56	(8)
	7	11	1082	Roe Smith		00:07:21.74	(10)
2	Northeast Louisiana	a Home Schoo	I		00:07:49.31	5	51
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	5	1095	William Lashley		00:07:01.64	4
	2	10	1097	Landon Pulium		00:07:18.45	9
	3	16	1094	Troy Domino		00:07:43.79	11
	4	18	1098	Oliver Ring		00:07:59.86	12
	5	28	1096	Avery Pendelton		00:09:02.83	15
3	Summerfield				00:08:51.92	6	65
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	6	1103	Tyler Salmon		00:07:06.60	5
	2	19	1099	D'Mari Bell		00:08:02.56	13
	3	22	1100	Bryson Ford		00:08:16.97	14
	4	34	1101	Brody Harrison		00:09:45.63	16
	5	41	1102	Tripp Merritt		00:11:07.86	17
	6	42	1104	Sawyer Urrey		00:11:13.52	(18)

McDuffie Timing Printed: 10/7/2021 4:36:22 PM Page: 2 of 3

Twin City Cross Country Championships 3-4 boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Rih#	<u>Name</u>	Class	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	1075		3rd	00:06:39.02	
2	2	1075	Jack Ketchum Doc Conroy	3rd 3rd	00:06:47.85	A.E. Phillips A.E. Phillips
3	3	1007	John Cole Parker	4th	00:06:56.98	A.E. Phillips
3 4	3 0	1108	Aiden Marsh	4111 4th	00:06:58.15	Weston High School
5		1095		3rd	00:00:36.73 00:07:01.64	Northeast Louisiana Home School
6	<i>4</i> 5	1103	William Lashley Tyler Salmon	3ra 4th		Summerfield
7		1088	•	4th	00:07:06.60	
8	6 7	1064	Joshua Weiss Caver Alsup	4th	00:07:10.59	A.E. Phillips A.E. Phillips
9		1085	Jameson Sutton		00:07:12.69 00:07:15.56	A.E. Phillips
9 10	(8) 9	1005 1097	Landon Pulium	3rd 6th		Northeast Louisiana Home School
11	9 (10)	1097	Roe Smith	3rd	00:07:18.45 00:07:21.74	A.E. Phillips
12	0	1070		4th		A.E. Phillips
13		1068	Joseph Davison Thomas Costanza	3rd	00:07:30.40 00:07:32.76	•
	0					A.E. Phillips
14 15	0 0	1072 1076	Jude Falting Rhodes Kilpatrick	4th 4th	00:07:33.48	A.E. Phillips A.E. Phillips
		1076 1094	•		00:07:34.11	'
16 17	11 0	10 94 1084	Troy Domino Cooper Stoehr	3rd	00:07:43.79	Northeast Louisiana Home School
17 18	12	1004 1098	•	3rd	00:07:55.22	A.E. Phillips Northeast Louisiana Home School
16 19	13	1098	Oliver Ring D'Mari Bell	3rd 3rd	<i>00:07:59.86</i> <i>00:08:02.56</i>	Summerfield
20	0	1065	Campbell Anderson	4th		
20 21	0	1003	Luke Hammons	3rd	00:08:03.78 00:08:14.92	A.E. Phillips Jesus the Good Shepard ES
21 22	14	1100	Bryson Ford	3rd	00:08:14.92 00:08:16.97	Summerfield
23	0	1107	Eli Henderson	4th	00:08:22.77	Weston High School
23 24	0	1074	Gipson Goodwin	3rd	00:08:23.16	A.E. Phillips
25	0	1080	Joseph Rivera	4th	00:08:31.49	A.E. Phillips
26 26	0	1086	Chase Vaszily	3rd	00:08:36.33	A.E. Phillips
27	0	1077	Mario Lewis	3rd	00:08:56.84	A.E. Phillips
27 28	15		Avery Pendelton	3rd	00:09:02.83	Northeast Louisiana Home School
29	0	1110	Chase McManus	SR	00:09:04.66	Winnfield
30	0	1066	Knox Beck	4th	00:09:04.00	A.E. Phillips
31	0	1087	Drew Wade	3rd	00:09:37.51	A.E. Phillips
32	0	1071	Eli Denton	4th	00:09:41.86	A.E. Phillips
33	0	1073	Landry Gibbons	3rd	00:09:43.95	A.E. Phillips
34	16	1101	Brody Harrison	3rd	00:09:45.63	Summerfield
35	0	1083	Andrew Stinson	3rd	00:09:47.84	A.E. Phillips
36	0	1081	William Sanders	4th	00:09:55.87	A.E. Phillips
37	0	1091	Reese Gunter	3rd	00:03:33:37	Jesus the Good Shepard ES
38	0	1105	Joseph Bryan	4th	00:10:11.71	Weston High School
39	0	1109	Noah Roberts	3rd	00:10:49.30	Weston High School
40	0	1377	Kasen Adams	K	00:10:32:37	Crawford Elementary
40 41	1 7	1102	Tripp Merritt	∧ 3rd	00:11:07.76 00:11:07.86	Summerfield
4 1 42	(18)	1104	Sawyer Urrey	3rd 3rd	00:11:13.52	Summerfield
42	(10)	1104	Jawyer Oney	Siu	00.11.13.32	Sammemen

McDuffie Timing Printed: 10/7/2021 4:36:22 PM Page: 3 of 3